Parker Autoclave Engineers MagnePumps
eliminate or reduce many of the problems
associated with conventional pumps, such
as leakage, contamination and packing heat
generation. They are ideal for applications
where purity of the fluid is a major
consideration or where leakage of material
could be hazardous such as nuclear and

Note: High and lower curves are calculated
4
Ordering Guide:
MP 2040 05 65 76 - H X A
Category 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Part Number Example: MP2040056576-HXA
Category 1 Pump Size
2040 3/4 hp
2365 1-1/2 hp
4093 5 hp
5032 7-1/2 hp
Category 2 Pressure (PSIG)
02 2500 (5 & 7-1/2 hp only)
04 4400 (5 & 7-1/2 hp only)
05 5000 (3/4 & 1-1/2 hp only)
Category 3 Bearing Material (Temperature Limit)
55 Rulon® LR (550º F) - 3/4 & 1-1/2 hp only
65 Purebon® 658 (650º F)
Category 4 Voltage
50
110/220 VAC, 50 Hz, Single Phase (3/4 hp)
230/400 VAC, 50 Hz, 3 Phase (5 hp)
60
115/230 VAC, 60 Hz, Single Phase (3/4 hp)
208-230/460 VAC, 60 Hz, 3 Phase (GP) (5 hp)
230/460 VAC, 60 Hz, 3 Phase, (XP) (5 hp)
6X 208 VAC, 60 Hz, 3 Phase (XP) (5 hp)
75 230/400 VAC, 50 Hz, 3 Phase (1-1/2 & 7-1/2 hp) 30-76.5 Hz operating range
76
208-230/460 VAC, 60 Hz, 3 Phase (1-1/2 hp (GP and XP), and 7-1/2 hp (GP) 30-76.5 Hz operating
230/460 VAC, 60 Hz, 3 Phase, (XP) (7-1/2 hp) 30-76.5 Hz operating range
7X 208 VAC, 60 Hz, 3 Phase (XP) (7-1/2 hp) 30-76.5 Hz operating range
Category 5 Material
Blank 316 SS
H Hastelloy® C-276
Category 6 Explosion Proof Motor
Blank General Purpose
X Explosion proof motor (Class 1, Group D, Class II Group F & G) Temperature Class T3C minimum
Category 7 Variable Frequency Drive
Blank No Variable Frequency Drive
A 200-240 VAC, 1 Phase VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVE (1-1/2 hp only)
B 200-240 VAC, 3 Phase VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVE (1-1/2 & 7-1/2 hp)
C 380-480 VAC, 3 Phase VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVE (7-1/2 hp only)
5
Accessories:
Magnepump Tool Kits
Model Number Description
TK-MP2040/236505 TOOL KIT FOR 3/4 & 1-1/2 HP PSI MAGNEPUMP
TK-MP4093/503202 TOOL KIT FOR 5 & 7-1/2 HP 2500 PSI MAGNEPUMP
TK-MP4093/503204 TOOL KIT FOR 5 & 7-1/2 HP 4400 PSI MAGNEPUMP
Magnepump tool kits contain specialty tools needed for standard maintenance. Kits include torque wrenches,
hex bit sockets, crowfoot wrench, etc.
Magnepump Spare Parts Kits
Model Number Description
SPK-MP2040/23650555 SPARE PARTS KIT FOR 3/4 & 1-1/2 HP 316 SS MAGNEPUMP WITH RULON® BEARINGS
SPK-MP2040/23650565 SPARE PARTS KIT FOR 3/4 & 1-1/2 HP 316 SS MAGNEPUMP WITH PUREBON® BEARINGS
SPK-MP2040/23650555-H SPARE PARTS KIT FOR 3/4 & 1-1/2 HP HAST C MAGNEPUMP WITH RULON® BEARINGS
SPK-MP2040/23650565-H SPARE PARTS KIT FOR 3/4 & 1-1/2 HP HAST C MAGNEPUMP W/ PUREBON® BEARINGS
SPK-MP4093/50320265 SPARE PARTS KIT FOR 5 & 7-1/2 HP 2500 PSI 316 SS MAGNEPUMP W/ PUREBON® BEARINGS
SPK-MP4093/50320265-H SPARE PARTS KIT FOR 5 & 7-1/2 HP 2500 PSI HAST C MAGNEPUMP W/PUREBON® BEARINGS
SPK-MP4093/50320465 SPARE PARTS KIT FOR 5 & 7-1/2 HP 4400 PSI 316 SS MAGNEPUMP W/ PUREBON® BEARINGS
Magnepump spare parts kits contain parts needed for standard maintenance. Kits include internal bearings,
metal seals, etc.
Purebon® is the registered trademark of Morgan AM&T
Rulon® is the registered trademark of Saint-Gobain Performance Plastics
Hastelloy® is the registered trademark of Haynes International, Inc.
Inconel® is the registered trademark of Huntington Alloys Corporation
6
Drawing Details:
3/4 and 1-1/2 HP
5 and 7-1/2 HP